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 Hellenic Classical Charter School- Park Slope 
Staff Organization Sheet - 2019-2020 

Administration   Title        Email 

Christina Tettonis   Superintendent                          ctettonis@hccs-nys.org 
Joy Petrakos   Chief of Operations                      joy.petrakos@hccs-nys.org 
Natasha Caban Vargas  Principal                           ncaban@hccs-nys.org 
Anastasia Etimos   Guidance /High School Admissions Coordinator   aetimos@hccs-nys.org 
Administrative Staff              
Christina Portelos   Director of Finance & Operations    cportelos@hccs-nys.org 
Dena Capetanakis   Director of Community & Family Engagement   dcapetanakis@hccs-nys.org 
Joyce Liappas                      Office Manager                          jliappas@hccs-nys.org 
Stacy Kokkoros   Business Administrative Assistant    skokkoros@hccs-nys.org 
Cynthia Molos   Special Events Assistant     cmolos@hccs-nys.org 
Gabrielle Konstantinidis  Data Analyst/Administrative Assistant    gkonstantinidis@hccs-nys.org 
Anthony Underwood   Technology Specialist      aunderwood@hccs-nys.org 

Instructional Leadership             
Dina Bader   ELA Instructional Coach (Gr. 4 -5)/ 6th Gr. ELA   dbader@hccs-nys.org 
Maria Bonakis   Dean of Student Development & Greek Cultural Studies  mbonakis@hccs-nys.org 
Denise Catapano   Dean of Special Education & Middle Schoool ELA Lead   dcatapano@hccs-nys.org 
Justin Draycott   PLTW Lead & Earth Science Teacher    jdraycott@hccs-nys.org 
Danielle Flores    Early Childhood Coordinator /Special Ed     dflores@hccs-nys.org 
Petros Fourniotis   Dean of Dance & Theatre     pfourniotis@hccs-nys.org 
Melissa  Hionas   Dean of Mathematics & Instruction     mhionas@hccs-nys.org 
Adam Konstantopoulos  Dean of Physical Education & Athletics       akonstantopoulos@hccs-nys.org 
Ashley Solano   ELA Instructional Coach (Gr.1-3) / RR Coordinator   asolano@hccs-nys.org 
William Tinney   Dean of Students                          wtinney@hccs-nys.org 

Teaching Staff   Title        Email 

Jacqueline Samaha    Pre-Kindergarten Teacher     jsamaha@hccs-nys.org 
Maria Myrianthopoulos  Pre-Kindergarten Teaching Assistant    mmyrianthopoulos@hccs-nys.org 
Alicja Hus    Kindergarten Teacher      ahus@hccs-nys.org@hccs-nys.org 
Maria Matera                         Kindergarten Teaching Assistant     mmatera@hccs-nys.org 
Kate O’Brien   Kindergarten Teacher      kobrien@hccs-nys.org 
Adrienne Williams   Kindergarten Teaching Assistant     awilliams@hccs-nys.org 
Eva Monaco       First Grade Teacher      emonaco@hccs-nys.org 
Taylor Filippi   First Grade Teaching Assistant     tfilippi@hccs-nys.org 
Aphrodite Dikeakos   First Grade Teacher      adikeakos@hccs-nys.org 
Tina Tsarnas                            First Grade Teaching Assistant     ttsarnas@hccs-nys.org 
Nicole Staniszewski   Second Grade Teacher     nstaniszewski@hccs-nys.org 
Tara Butler    Second Grade Teacher     tbutler@hccs-nys.org 
Xiomara Turull                        Second Grade Teaching Assistant    xturull@hccs.org 
Jessica Goldstein   Third Grade Teacher      jgoldstein@hccs-nys.org 
Stephanie Dabbabgh   Third Grade Teacher      sdabbagh@hccs-nys.org 
Amanda Arteaga   Fourth Grade Teacher     aarteaga@hccs-nys.org 
Stephanie Fedak   Fourth Grade Teacher     sfedak@hccs-nys.org 
Rebecca Sanfilippo   Fifth Grade Teacher      rsanfilippo@hccs-nys.org 
Izabella Battaglia   Fifth Grade Teacher      ibattaglia@hccs-nys.org 
Faye Michalakos   6th Grade Mathematics Teacher     fmichalakos@hccs-nys.org 
Matthew Vitticore   6th & 7th Grade Social Studies Teacher    mvitticore@hccs-nys.org 
Stephanie Scharf   6th  & 7th Grade Science Teacher     sscharf@hccs-nys.org 
Kevin Linehan   8th Grade History Teacher /HCCS Tech Teacher   klinehan@hccs-nys.org 
Stavroula Benetatos   7th Grade ELA  Teacher     sbenetatos@hccs-nys.org 
Colin Konkel   8th Grade ELA Teacher     ckonkil@hccs-nys.org 
Rachel Acosta   8th Grade Mathematics Teacher     racosta@hccs-nys.org 
Benson Wong   8th Mathematics - Common Core Algebra Teacher   bwong@hccs-nys.org 
Julia Owen   Art Teacher      jowen@hccs-nys.org 
James Pristouris    Physical Education Teaching Assistant                             jpristouris@hccs-nys.org 
Sotirios Vangelatos     Physcial Education & Greek Dance Teaching Assistant  svangelatos@hccs-nys.org 
Jon Crowley   Music Teacher      jcrowley@hccs-nys.org 
Diana Rivera   Substitute Teacher      drivera@hccs-nys.org 
Joann Koufos   Substitute Teacher      jkoufos@hccs-nys.org 

Nicole Fischer   Learning Specialist/Special Ed     nfishcer@hccs-nys.org 
Helen Ng    AIS Reading Specialist     hng@hccs-nys.org 
Athena Kambitsis   Learning Specialist/Special Ed     akambitsis@hccs-nys.org 
Jo Ann Katsaros   AIS Math Specialist        jkatsaros@hccs-nys.org 
Stephanie Khoury   ELL Teacher      skhoury@hccs-nys.org 
Celina Stolpen   Learning Specialist /Special Ed     cstolphen@hccs-nys.org 
Carrie-Anne Tocci   Learning Specialist /Special Ed     ctocci@hccs-nys.org 
Brittney Barclay   NYE Director        bbarclay@hccs-nys.org 

Greek Department            ________________ 

Georgia Kopani   Greek Language Teacher     gkopani@hccs-nys.org 
Chrysanthe Filippardos          Greek Language Teacher     cfilippardos@hccs-nys.org 
Dionysia Alexandropoulou  Greek Language Teacher     dalexandropoulou@hccs-nys.org 
Lambrini Lambrinou                        Greek Language Teacher     llambrinou@hccs-nys.org 
Katerina Petrakou                            Greek Language Teacher     kpetrakou@hccs-nys.org 
Maria Papacosta   Greek Language Teacher     mpapacosta@hccs-nys.org 
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Part-Time Staff              ______ 
Heather Prince        Librarian       hprince@hccs-nys.org 
Demetrios Tashie     Marching Band  Instructor                dtashie@hccs-nys.org 
Ethan Schapira    Chess Instructor      eschapira@hccs-nys.org 
Erica Oks                Speech Therapist      eoks@hccs-nys.org 

Custodial & Security_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Sierra Barnabe   Custodial Staff      sbarnabe@hccs-nys.org 
Elizabeth Sierra   Custodial Staff      esierra@hccs-nys.org 
Mechael Leigh     School Safety      mleigh@hccs-nys.org 
Thalia Amaxas   Custodial Staff       tamaxas@hccs-nys.org 
Alejandro Martinez   Custodial Staff      amartinez@hccs-nys.org 
James Gillespie   Security       jgillespie@hccs-nys.org 
Judy Daniels   Nurse       jdaniels@hccs-nys.org 
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